

|
SLP(C)No. 4057-4058 OF 2004
ITEM No.58

Court No. 8

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4057-4058/2004
(From the judgment and order dated 12/12/2003 in WP 4329/01
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. UNITY BUILDERS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MEGHRAJ KUNDANMAL SARNOT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing c/
c of the impugned judgment and impleading party and permission to submit addl. documents and p
ermission to submit addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.4806-4807/2004

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to withdra
w impleadment applications and permission to place addl. facts and with prayer for interim rel
ief)

Date : 09/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. F.S. Nariman,Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Uday U Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Arun Francis, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
for M/s PH Parekh & co.

Mr. S.s. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be placed for final disposal.

In the meantime, further documents may be filed on behalf of the parties.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]

